
 1900 ±3 

 4
59

 ±
5  3

0 

 51 

 8
0 

 1
75

-1
90

  6
35

-6
50

 ±
10

 

43
6

 14 ±2 

 900 ±3 

 656 

 4
50

 

 3
35

 

 1
00

 
 

51 

 1900 ±3 

 9
00

 ±
3 

48
6

1155

Материал

Объём воды
Масса

Ванна ГЕРКУЛЕС 190х90

л
кг

Литьевой мрамор
295
105



 1692 

 6
05

 

 1896 
A

A

 1896 

 8
96

 

B

C

 23 

СЕЧЕНИЕ A-A

МЕСТНЫЙ B МЕСТНЫЙ C

Материал

Объём воды
Масса

Экран Геркулес 190х90 Г-образный

л
кг

PFI
-

12
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